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Tariff Port Item No. 

DN 85.13.009 

DN 85.13.009 

DN 85.15.249 

AK 85.19.009 

DN 85.19.009 
AK 85.19.031 
DN 85.21.029 
AK 90.26.019 

WN 90.26.019 

DN 90.28.009 

AK 91.06.000 

HO 97.02.000 

AK 98.02.000 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 684-continued 
APPROVALS-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal I Pref. 

AMCON, C phone, Port-A-Printer plus SSI 220, SSI 240 and Free Free 
Porta-tell (System 100) telecommunication devices including 
only the following catalogued Porta-tell accessories, printer 
attachment addini; signaller, when declared by the importer that 
this equipment will be supplied only to deaf or blind persons 
to remain solely their property and that this equipment will not 
be sold or otherwise disposed of without payment of duty 
otherwise chargeable under the Customs Tariff 
Krown research Porta-view 32, American Communications Corp Free Free 
AM-Com-D, C phone inc, Pocket phone 11 
Pieps 2 electronic search device, for use in the location and Free Free 
rescue of avalanche victims 
Three-in-one pressure switch used to convert a set hydraulic Free Free 
pressure to an electrical signal 
Vacuum circuit breakers Free Free 
BR 6KA miniature circuit breakers Free Free 
Diodes, transistors and similar semi-conductor devices Free Free 
Components as may be approved for making TD4 semi-positive Free Free 
rotary piston water meters, on condition that the goods are 
for use solely in making water meters: 
APPROVED; 
register assembly 
caps 
measuring chamber assembly 
upper plate assembly 
magnet and holder assembly 
filters 
lids 
"O" rings 
seals 
sealing wire 
Water specialties propeller meters sizes, Free Free 
150 mm to 3050 mm for pressures to 300p.s.i. 
50 mm to 300 mm for pressures to 3 OOOp.s.i. 
25 mm for pressures to 5 OOOp.s.i. (340 bar) 
Omron temperature controllers and sensors; Free Free 
Types; 
E5 series 
Tempomatic mechanically operated time lag switches and bell Free Free 
ring timers with clock or watch movements 
Parts for use in making dolls as may be approved; Free Free 
APPROVED: 
Heads and faces 
Arms and le!s of moulded PVC 
Dynat slide asteners, gas proof, leakproof, and pressure proof Free Free 

No. 45 

Part Con- Effective 
II cession 

Froml To* Ref. Code 

50 206183L 8/81 6/91 

50 208263C 7/83 6/91 

10 912851E 12/83 11/86 

10 926939] 10/83 9/86 

10 113932A 7/78 9/91 
10 926936D 7/81 6/84 
15 114124E 7/78 9/91 
15 927051F 1/84 9/87 

99 924438H 10/83 3/87 

99 

201001B 1/80 9/91 
99 926959C 2/84 6/89 

15 209353H 7/83 9/85 

15 926902K 3/84 3/91 

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation 
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry. 

Decisions Cancelled: 
HO 03.01.017 Fish ... 100 kg 
HO 03.03.011 Crustaceans ... 100 kg 
HO 07.05.001 Peas ... sale 
HO 11.01.011 Rice ... sale 
HO 15.04.059 Fats ... containers 
HO 15.07.041 Rape ... containers 
HO 15.07.059 Other ... containers 
HO 15.08.029 Animal ... litres 
HO 21.03.001 Mustard ... sale 
HO 21.03.011 Prepared ... sale 
HO 28.17.001 Sodium ... weight 

30.03.031) Medicaments 
30.03.039) . 

WN Anthisan elixir (CT) 
WN Anthisan ... 100 mg (CT) 
WN Brevinor tablets (CT) 
WN Brolene ... drops (CT) 
WN Brolene ... ointment (CT) 
WN Brulidine cream (CT) 
WN Nivaquine syrup (CT) 
WN Ovostat tablets (CT) 
WN Pamergan ... solution (CT) 
WN Phenergan injection (CT) 
WN Phenergan ... 10 mg (CT) 
WN Phenergan ... 25 mg (CT) 
WN Phospholine ... drops (CT) 
WN Stemetil injection (CT) 
WN Stemetil ... 5 mg (CT) 
WN Stemetil ... 25 mg (CT) 
WN Sustanon injection 
WN Thalazole tablets (CT) 
WN Vallergan syrup (CT) 
WN Vallergan tablets (CT) 

MISCELLANEOUS 

205375G 
205376E 
205377C 
205379K 
205380C 
205381A 
205382K 
205384F 
205385D 
205386B 
208204H 

100687] 
100689E 
100780H 
100786G 
100787E 
100793K 
101634C 
101711L 
102794] 
102381G 
101781A 
101782K 
101786B 
I0~961E 
102003L 
102004] 
102029D 
205190H 
102162B 
I02163L 


