TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 684—continued

APPROVALS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of	Rates of Duty		Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
N	85.13.009	AMCON, C phone, Port-A-Printer plus SS1 220, SS1 240 and Porta-tell (System 100) telecommunication devices including	Free	Free	50	206183L	8/81	6/91
		only the following catalogued Porta-tell accessories, printer attachment adding signaller, when declared by the importer that this equipment will be supplied only to deaf or blind persons to remain solely their property and that this equipment will not be sold or otherwise disposed of without payment of duty otherwise chargeable under the Customs Tariff						
ON	85.13.009	Krown research Porta-view 32, American Communications Corp AM-Com-D, C phone inc, Pocket phone 11	Free	Free	50	208263C	7/83	6/91
DN	85.15.249	Pieps 2 electronic search device, for use in the location and rescue of avalanche victims	Free	Free	10	912851E	12/83	11/86
AK .	85.19.009		Free	Free	10	926939J	10/83	9/86
ON	85.19.009	Vacuum circuit breakers	Free	Free	10	113932A	7/78	9/91
λK		BR 6KA miniature circuit breakers	Free	Free	10	926936D	7/81	6/84
NC.	85.21.029	Diodes, transistors and similar semi-conductor devices	Free	Free	15	114124E	7/78	9/91
ΑK	90.26.019	Components as may be approved for making TD4 semi-positive rotary piston water meters, on condition that the goods are for use solely in making water meters: APPROVED;	Free	Free	15	927051F	1/84	9/87
		register assembly caps measuring chamber assembly upper plate assembly magnet and holder assembly						
		filters						
		lids "O" rings						
		seals						
	00.01.010	sealing wire	_	_		00440077	10/03	2 (0)
WN	90.26.019	Water specialties propeller meters sizes, 150 mm to 3050 mm for pressures to 300p.s.i. 50 mm to 300 mm for pressures to 3 000p.s.i.	Free	Free	99	924438H	10/83	3/8
NC	90.28.009	25 mm for pressures to 5 000p.s.i. (340 bar) Omron temperature controllers and sensors; Types;	Free	Free	99			
λK	91.06.000	E5 series Tempomatic mechanically operated time lag switches and bell	Free	Free	99	201001B 926959C	1/80 2/84	
Ю	97.02.000	ring timers with clock or watch movements Parts for use in making dolls as may be approved; APPROVED:	Free	Free	15	209353H	7/83	9/8:
		Heads and faces						
ΑK	98.02.000	Arms and legs of moulded PVC Dynat slide fasteners, gas proof, leakproof, and pressure proof	Free	Free	15	926902K	3/84	3/9

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

			1.1100222	2000						
Decisi	ions Cancell	ed:								
НО	03.01.017	Fish 100 kg						205375G		• •
НО	03.03.011	Crustaceans 100 kg			• •			205376E		• • •
HŎ	07.05.001	Peas sale						205377C		
HÖ	11.01.011	Rice sale						205379K		
HÖ	15.04.059	Fats containers			• •	••		205380C		
	15.07.041				• •	• •	• • •	205381A	• •	• • •
HO		Rape containers			• •	• •	• •			• •
HO	15.07.059	Other containers			• •	••	• •	205382K	• •	• •
НО	15.08.029	Animal litres			• • •		• •	205384F	• •	
но	21.03.001	Mustard sale			• • •			205385D		• •
НО	21.03.011	Prepared sale						205386B		
HO	28.17.001	Sodium weight						208204H		
	30.03.031)	Medicaments								
	30.03.039)									
WN		Anthisan elixir (CT)						100687J		
WN		Anthisan 100 mg (CT)						100689E		
WN		Brevinor tablets (CT)						100780H		
WN		Brolene drops (CT)			••,			100786G		
WN		Brolene ointment (CT)			• •	••		100787E		
WN		Brulidine cream (CT)			•, •	• •	• •	100793K	• •	• •
WN		Niveauine errain (CT)			• •	• • •	• •	101634C	• •	• • •
		Nivaquine syrup (CT)			• •	• •	• •	101034C	. • •	• • •
WN		Ovostat tablets (CT)	and the state of the state of the		• •	• •	• •	101711L 102794J	• •	• •
WN		Pamergan solution (CT)			••	• •	• •		• •	• •
WN		Phenergan injection (CT)			•••	••	• •	102381G	• •	• •
WN		Phenergan 10 mg (CT)			• •	• •, * *		101781A	• •	• •
WN		Phenergan 25 mg (CT)				• •		101782K		• • •
WN		Phospholine drops (CT)					• .	101786B		
WN		Stemetil injection (CT)						102961E		
WN		Stemetil 5 mg (CT)						102003L		
WN		Stemetil 25 mg (CT)						102004J		٠.
WN		Sustanon injection						102029D		
WN		Thalazole tablets (CT)		•		••		205190H		٠
WN		Vallergan syrup (CT)						102162B		
WN		Vallergan tablets (CT)			••			102163L		• •
AATA		vanoigan tablets (C1)			. • •	• •	• •	1021002	• • •	• •